L1$TA NR 2

Lista pretow

Poz. | Szt. Masa

Diugosc
catkowita

[m]

328.72
269.72
1019.62
115.01
500.27
63.71
161.04
246.51
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92.08
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Masa catkowita [kg] : 3043.69

*zestawienie catkowite z uwzglednieniem ilosci elementow
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